5/18/20
Grade 1-Meet the Emperors!
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Which birds can’t fly?

1
A. cardinals
B.
C
D

Emperor penguins
parakeets

. eagles

Emperor penguins are the largest penguins.
True
False

What do Emperor penguins eat?
shrimp

crabs

small fish

all of the above

How do Emperor penguins stay warm?
They swim in the water.

They jog around.

They huddle in a group.

They jump up and down.

How many eggs does the female Emperor penguin lay?
1

2
3
4



